UNOFFICIAL COPY

	•	25700113 COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS FILED FOR PECORD	Sidney R. Olson	
	TRUSTEE'S DEED	COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS	RECORDER OF DEEDS	
		FILED FOR HECORD	25700113	
		1980 DEC 10 AM 10: 00	72100112	COOK CO.NO. 016
Fo	ern T-14	The above spa	ce for recorder's use only	_l 6 2 9 6 6
) 1	THIS INDENTURE, made this	7th day of November	, 19 ⁸⁰ , between	
i le	PARKWAY BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, an Illinois banking corporation, as Trustee under the provisions of a deed or deeds in trust, duly recorded and delivered to said corporation in pursuance of a			
1 1	trust agreement dated the 1st day of March ,19 79 , and known as Trust Rumber 4857 , party of the first part, and PHYLLIS CHEEVER - 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2			
	4000 West Notell Avenue, Chicago, 11111015			
3.73.7			part y of the second part.	
			•	979
(T	WITNESSETH, that aid party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of (\$10.00) TEN and NO/1()			[F] _{II}
v	valuable considerations in 't and paid, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said party of the			
§ 54	second part,			<u></u> ×35
្ជ ដ	the following described real es at , situated in Cook County, Illinois, to-wit:			
si Bi	Lot 59 in Dempster Law ecan Road Subdivision of Lot 1 and 2			
- H	of Owner's Subdivision of the South 1/3 of the South 1/2 of			
d	Section 18, Township 41 No, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.			
A	SUBJECT TO: Real Estate tax is for the year 1980 and subsequent years The subsequent years The subsequent years			7 7 7 7
<u> </u>				
1	4			
$\boldsymbol{\sigma}$				STA ELL
-9I	C' ₂			\$ 5 TO
	together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonger.			
	To Have and to Hold the same unto said party of the securif part			N N N
			XXX	1 CII
			9	3. O
	and the second of the second of the second of	hosity granted to and worted in cold trustee by the terms of sa	led closed or closeds in that the word to said treates in	IIIIII× I
T P	This deed is executed purposent to and in the exercise of the power and aut purposence of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made payment of money, and remaining unreseased at the date of the delivery h	subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any ti creat.	ere be) of record in ar , we want in secure the	73
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corpo Officer and attested by its Assistant Cashier, the day and year first above w	rate seal to be hereto affixed, and has caused its name to be ritten.	inned in them	
3	THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY	PARKWAY BANK AN	Dittuster 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	
	B. H. SCHREIBER	as Trustee as aforesaid,	2 2 3 3	出 loo
	4777 NORTH HARLEM AVENUE HARWOOD HEIGHTS, IL 60658	Denema O		
	Andread			
6	COUNTY OF COUNTY			
				8
	and informment as own free and voluntary set and as the free and voluntary and on an own parameter, as a set and as a set of the control of t			2
	Many Friday			
1	achnowindpad that they signed and delivered the said instrument, as their own free and voluntary act, and as the five and voluntary act of and Corporation, for the mess and purposes and the said Assistant Calabre, field also these said there acknowindpe that he, as cantofined of the corporate said of said Corporation to make the said corporate said of said Corporation to acknowindpe that he, as cantofined of the corporate said of said Corporation, for the same particular to said corporation to said corporation. Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this day of the same particular to said corporation. Meany Public			
ļ L	NAME CONTRACTOR OF TOTAL ACC		FOR INFORMATION ONL INSERT STREET ADDRESS OF ABOV DESCRIBED PROPERTY HER	
D	NILES SAVINGS & LOAM AS	۱۱۰) ا	DESCRIBED PROPERTY HER	科教養
L,	cmv Niles Illinois 60648	8814 0	ak Park Avenue, Morton	Grove, Ill.
٧	L OR	-002754-7		Grove, Ill.
R	RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NUMBER			
-		' 1	30X 533	
1 A4- V-18-7-1				Carlo Ca

FEND OF RECON LET DOCUMENTS

Manager and the second